

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR.

Tele: 01933-247954/247955/246254; Website: www.islamicuniversity.edu.in.

DATE CORRIGENDUM POLYTECHNIC MAIN BLOCK E-NIT No.; - IUST/EW/17/TEND/POLY/04 Dated; - 14-07-2017

PUBLISHED AS	READ AS
Technical bids of bidders shall be opened online in the office of Registrar, Islamic University of Science and Technology (IUST), Awantipora on 7 th -AUGUST-2017. Financial Bids will be opened in the office of Registrar, IUST Awantipora. The date of opening of the Financial bids shall be Communicated to the bidders later on.	Technical bids of bidders shall be opened online in the office of Registrar, Islamic University of Science and Technology (IUST), Awantipora on 8 th -AUGUST-2017. Financial Bids will be opened in the office of Registrar, IUST Awantipora. The date of opening of the Financial bids shall be Communicated to the bidders later on.
The original Instruments as mentioned in Table A, Point No 11. should be submitted on or before 1300 Hrs. 04 th -AUGUST-2017, to the Office of the Registrar, IUST Awantipora. The details of the Instruments, mentioned in Table A, Point No 11 should be the same, as submitted online (scanned copies) otherwise bid will not be accepted.	The original Instruments as mentioned in Table A, Point No 10. should be submitted on or before 1300 Hrs. 07 th -AUGUST-2017, to the Office of the Registrar, IUST Awantipora. The details of the Instruments, mentioned in Table A, Point No 10 should be the same, as submitted online (scanned copies) otherwise bid will not be accepted.
Submission of soft copies (online bid) Last Date: 3 rd August 2017.	Submission of soft copies (online bid) Last Date: 5 th August 2017.
	Sd/

No. IUST/EW/17/Tend/Poly/Cor/08 Dated: 02-08-2017 Superintendent Engineer